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Last Nights Beam Data

e 6000 events from run 151476

» perfect agreement of TOTRIB data with
prediction:

— prediction:

totrib 2

mp east: 0x2ed2002a 01010 10000 00000 00100 10110 11101
mp west: O0x2ed000Oaa 01010 10100 00000 00000 10110 11101
mp coin: 0x2ed0002a 01010 10000 00000 00000 10110 11101
hip east: 0x0ed00028 00010 10000 00000 00000 10110 11100
hip west: 0x0ed000a2 01000 10100 00000 00000 10110 11100
hip coin: 0x0ed00020 00000 10000 00000 00000 10110 11100

— TFTD bank:

totrib 2

mp east: 0x2ed2002a 01010 10000 00000 00100 10110 11101
mp west: O0x2ed000Oaa 01010 10100 00000 00000 10110 11101
mp coin: 0x2ed0002a 01010 10000 00000 00000 10110 11101
hip east: 0x0ed00028 00010 10000 00000 00000 10110 11100
hip west: 0x0ed000a2 01000 10100 00000 00000 10110 11100
hip coin: 0x0ed00020 00000 10000 00000 00000 10110 11100

— TOTRIB now included in DAQ readout
by default
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Last Nights Beam Data

 VME readout problems persist:
— login to bOcmx01

FISION: S errno EIO (0x5): VME BERR recei ved!
VME error on event 1531833
FISION: S errno_ElI O (0x5): VME BERR recei ved!
VME error on event 1531928
FISION: S errno EIO (0x5): VME BERR recei ved!
VME error on event 1532010
FISION: S errno_ElI O (0x5): VME BERR recei ved!
VME error on event 1532359

— evident In data as well:

Bank Data: as unsigned int (4-byte words)

| ndex 0 1 2 3
0: 00000001 00000003 00000010 00000001
4: 00000003 0000000d OOef abe7 00df a8c4
8: 00ff7678 00ff4ade 00ff538c 00f fa5e7
2: 00fd3cc4 000b0708 00000000 00000000

— diagnose and fix this problem
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Last Nights Beam Data

e channels with old LVDS termination
have trouble:

totrib 2

m p east:
mp west:
m p coin:
hi p east:
hi p west:
hi p coi n:

totrib 2

m p east:
mp west:
m p coin:
hi p east:
hi p west:
hi p coi n:

Ox3cdf cbed
Ox3cdf Obf d
Ox3cdf Obed
Ox3cdf Obed
Ox3c5f Obf d
0x3c5f Obed

Ox3cdf cbed
Ox3cdf 03f c
Ox3cdf 03ec
Ox3cdf Obed
Ox3c5f Obf d
0x3c5f Obed

10110
10111
10110
10110
10111
10110

10110
00111
00110
10110
10111
10110

11111 01001 11111 10110 O1111
11111 01000 01111 10110 O1111
11111 01000 01111 10110 O1111
11111 01000 01111 10110 O1111
11111 01000 01111 10100 01111
11111 01000 01111 10100 O1111

11111 01001 11111 10110 O1111
11111 00000 01111 10110 O1111
11111 00000 01111 10110 O1111
11111 01000 01111 10110 O1111
11111 01000 01111 10100 O1111
11111 01000 01111 10100 O1111
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TOTRIB to Matchbox

e Problems arise:

TOTRIB 0 hotlink A 0000000000001011001000010010
Expect : 0000000000001111001000110010

| wrong high |

1
0.8 |-
0.6 |-
0.4 |-

02

e Data from TOTRIB Is not making it to
matchbox.

M.J. Mulhearn, CDF-MIT, 13 Sept 2002. — 4



TOTRIB to Matchbox
e Timing on J3:

t g‘i g ﬂ 500 ns/dic VG RRE 335, 000 ns

* Readjusted.:

Aol o 21
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Summary

« ADMEM to TOTRIB part of chain is working.
 Readout problems with TOTRIB persist.
« TOTRIB to Matchbox connection almost there.

« Soon we will need to allocate prefred bits, reprogram
Matchbox, XTRP, and make a trigger!
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